2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite JH Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=
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Triton

LaVille

Bremen

Caston

Lakeland Christian
Whitko
Tippecanoe Valley
Churubusco JH
Argos

Average Time Score

00:13:26.25
00:13:21.14
00:13:39.74
00:13:55.34
00:14:08.86
00:15:16.00
00:15:37.73
00:15:42.05
00:16:30.38
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60
60
81
94
109
163
173
182
186

Name Average Time Finishers
Central Noble 00:13:39.87 2
Culver Comm MS 00:14:21.39 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite JH Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Triton 00:13:26.25 13 60
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 903  Gavin Anderson 00:13:08.54
2 8 904  Gavin Bontrager 00:13:10.75
3 13 906  Jackson Faulkner 00:13:26.68 12
4 18 896 Brayden Nifong 00:13:42.44 17
5 19 895  Brady Heckman 00:13:42.86 18
6 29 901 Corgan Young 00:14:34.05 27)
7 30 908  Korbyn Potter 00:14:35.88 (28)
2 LaVille 00:13:21.14 6 60
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 886  Luis Garcia 00:12:25.16
2 10 884  Jace Janiak 00:13:19.56
3 14 885  Lucas Maenhout 00:13:27.20 13
4 17 881  Brody Foreman 00:13:41.26 16
5 22 882 Carson Sherman 00:13:52.51 20
6 65 887  Wrigley Thomas 00:20:53.40 (54)
3 Bremen 00:13:39.74 10 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 1048 Jordan Krallman 00:12:15.08 1
2 12 1050 Jack Kincaid 00:13:26.12 11
3 15 1049 Cameron Krallman 00:13:28.45 14
4 27 1052 Benjamin Fernandez 00:14:27.66 25
5 32 1051 Drew Klingerman 00:14:41.39 30
6 34 1053 Graham Ferguson 00:14:49.74 (32)
7 35 1055 Ty Kertai 00:14:52.33 (33)
4  Caston 00:13:55.34 7 94
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 865 Isaac Albright 00:13:18.60 8
2 11 868  Reuben Helt 00:13:23.35 10
3 21 866  Jack Brumett 00:13:45.68 19
4 24 862  Andrew Douglass 00:13:55.62 22
5 40 867  Malakai Clayton 00:15:13.46 35
6 60 864  Christopher Holliman 00:18:27.73 (50)
7 63 863  Chase Bauknecht 00:19:03.32 (53)
5 Lakeland Christian 00:14:08.86 5 109
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 876 Harry Steger 00:12:43.17 5
2 16 877  Jaxon Kimes 00:13:39.51 15
3 26 880  Timothy Transparenti 00:14:10.96 24
4 31 878  Micah Fick 00:14:37.18 29
5 42 879  Owen Hoyt 00:15:33.45 36
6  Whitko 00:15:16.00 7 163
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 918  Ryker Wilburn 00:12:30.15 3
2 37 915  Liam Auer 00:15:06.85 34
3 47 912  Isaiah Platt 00:15:50.40 40
4 49 913  Jaiyden Penrod 00:16:05.51 42
5 51 911  Colten Turner 00:16:47.08 44
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2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite JH Boys

6 56 910  Braxton Unknown 00:17:48.67 (48)

7 62 916  Mathew Augustus 00:18:57.14 (52)

7 Tippecanoe Valley 00:15:37.73 5 173
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 893  Noah Ryan 00:13:54.71 21

2 25 889  Berkley Rhamey 00:13:57.97 23

3 43 888  Andrew Wise 00:15:40.22 37

4 50 894  Simeon Skipper 00:16:32.15 43

5 59 891 Darryn Miller 00:18:03.62 49

8 Churubusco JH 00:15:42.05 5 182
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

28 871 Gabriel Smith 00:14:27.98 26

2 33 870  Fletcher Bianski 00:14:48.48 31

3 45 869  Avery Goble 00:15:45.93 39

4 48 873  Joseph Shoup 00:15:59.00 41

5 53 872 Jonah Smith 00:17:28.86 45

9 Argos 00:16:30.38 5 186
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

5 857  Emry Stackhouse 00:12:37.82 4

2 44 860 Logan Dewitt 00:15:42.81 38

3 54 858  Jaxson Trofimtruck 00:17:38.20 46

4 55 861 Owen Hanselmen 00:17:40.19 a7

5 61 859  Jayden Fugate 00:18:52.87 51
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2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite JH Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 1046 Max Lower
2 1 1048 Jordan Krallman
3 2 886  Luis Garcia
4 3 918  Ryker Wilburn
5 4 857  Emry Stackhouse
6 5 876 Harry Steger
7 6 903  Gavin Anderson
8 7 904  Gavin Bontrager
9 8 865 Isaac Albright
10 9 884  Jace Janiak
11 10 868 Reuben Helt
12 11 1050 Jack Kincaid
13 12 906  Jackson Faulkner
14 13 885 Lucas Maenhout
15 14 1049 Cameron Krallman
16 15 877 Jaxon Kimes
17 16 881 Brody Foreman
18 17 896 Brayden Nifong
19 18 895 Brady Heckman
20 0 874  Jacob Ringer
21 19 866 Jack Brumett
22 20 882 Carson Sherman
23 21 893 Noah Ryan
24 22 862 Andrew Douglass
25 23 889 Berkley Rhamey
26 24 880 Timothy Transparenti
27 25 1052 Benjamin Fernandez
28 26 871  Gabriel Smith
29 (27) 901  Corgan Young
30 (28) 908  Korbyn Potter
31 29 878 Micah Fick
32 30 1051 Drew Klingerman
33 31 870 Fletcher Bianski
34 (32) 1053 Graham Ferguson
35 (33) 1055 Ty Kertai
36 0 875  Oliver Buschman
37 34 915 Liam Auer
38 0 900  Clayton Andrews
39 0 1045 Eli Stump
40 35 867 Malakai Clayton
41 0 898  Caleb Schaetzle
42 36 879 Owen Hoyt
43 37 888 Andrew Wise
44 38 860 Logan Dewitt
45 39 869 Avery Goble
46 0 902 Dabney Cook
a7 40 912  Isaiah Platt
48 41 873  Joseph Shoup
49 42 913  Jaiyden Penrod
50 43 894  Simeon Skipper
51 44 911  Colten Turner

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:12:09.09 Central Noble
8th 00:12:15.08 Bremen
7th 00:12:25.16 LaVville
8th 00:12:30.15  Whitko
7th 00:12:37.82 Argos
8th 00:12:43.17 Lakeland Christian
7th 00:13:08.54 Triton
5th 00:13:10.75 Triton
8th 00:13:18.60 Caston
6th 00:13:19.56 LaVille
7th 00:13:23.35 Caston
8th 00:13:26.12 Bremen
8th 00:13:26.68 Triton
7th 00:13:27.20 LaVville
8th 00:13:28.45 Bremen
6th 00:13:39.51 Lakeland Christian
7th 00:13:41.26 LaVville
8th 00:13:42.44  Triton
8th 00:13:42.86 Triton
K 00:13:44.53 Culver Comm MS
8th 00:13:45.68 Caston
6th 00:13:52.51 LaVille
7th 00:13:54.71 Tippecanoe Valley
7th 00:13:55.62 Caston
7th 00:13:57.97 Tippecanoe Valley
6th 00:14:10.96 Lakeland Christian
8th 00:14:27.66 Bremen
7th 00:14:27.98 Churubusco JH
6th 00:14:34.05 Triton
5th 00:14:35.88 Triton
6th 00:14:37.18 Lakeland Christian
8th 00:14:41.39 Bremen
7th 00:14:48.48 Churubusco JH
K 00:14:49.74 Bremen
8th 00:14:52.33 Bremen
K 00:14:58.25 Culver Comm MS
8th 00:15:06.85  Whitko
8th 00:15:10.23 Triton
8th 00:15:10.65 Central Noble
8th 00:15:13.46 Caston
5th 00:15:14.34 Triton
7th 00:15:33.45 Lakeland Christian
6th 00:15:40.22  Tippecanoe Valley
5th 00:15:42.81  Argos
6th 00:15:45.93 Churubusco JH
8th 00:15:49.01 Triton
6th 00:15:50.40  Whitko
6th 00:15:59.00 Churubusco JH
7th 00:16:05.51  Whitko
8th 00:16:32.15  Tippecanoe Valley
8th 00:16:47.08  Whitko
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

45
46
47

(48)

49
(50)
51
(52)
(53)

(64)

1054
872
858
861
910
1056
897
891
864
859
916
863
907
887
1057
909

2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite JH Boys

Jesus Navarro
Jonah Smith
Jaxson Trofimtruck
Owen Hanselmen
Braxton Unknown
Marcus Houin
Braylon Williams
Darryn Miller
Christopher Holliman
Jayden Fugate
Mathew Augustus
Chase Bauknecht
Jacob Crooks
Wrigley Thomas
Anthony Kertai
Parker McKeand

8th
5th
5th
5th
6th
8th
8th
7th
6th
5th
6th
8th
5th
5th
8th
8th

00:17:24.82
00:17:28.86
00:17:38.20
00:17:40.19
00:17:48.67
00:17:51.07
00:17:57.47
00:18:03.62
00:18:27.73
00:18:52.87
00:18:57.14
00:19:03.32
00:20:13.12
00:20:53.40
00:23:45.66
00:28:11.25
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Bremen
Churubusco JH
Argos

Argos

Whitko

Bremen

Triton
Tippecanoe Valley
Caston

Argos

Whitko

Caston

Triton

LaVille

Bremen

Triton
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